
ICD-9 Code(s)

350.1-350.9

351.0

354.0-354.9

355.0-355.9

524.60

710.3

710.4

714.0 -714.9

715.04

715.11

715.12

715.13

715.14

715.15

715.16

715.17

715.21-715.27

715.31-33

715.91-715.97

716.11-716.17

717.0-717.9

718.01-718.07

719.01-719.07

3400548·1

Exhibit "A"

Description

Trigeminal neuralgia

Bell's palsy

Mononeuritis of upper limb and mononeuritis multiplex

Mononeuritis of lower limb and unspecified site

TMJ disorders

Dermatomyositis

Polymyositis

Rheumatoid arthritis and other inflammatory polyarthropathies

Osteoarthrosis, generalized, involving hand

Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving shoulder region

Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving upper arm

Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving forearm

Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving hand

Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving pelvic region and thigh

Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving lower leg

Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving ankle and foot

Osteoarthrosis, localized, secondary.

Osteoarthrosis, localized, not specified whether primary or secondary,
involving shoulder region; arm; forearm

Osteoarthrosis, localized, secondary

Traumatic arthropathy .

Internal derangement of knee

Articular cartilage disorder

Effusion ofjoint
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719.41-719.47

719.51-719.57

719.61-719.67

719.81-719.87

726.0

726.10-12

726.2

726.30-726.8

727.03

727.04

727.05

727.06

727.40-727.49

727.81-727.83

728.6

728.71

729.5

729.81

784.92

840.0-840.9

841.0-841.9

842.0-842.9

843.0-843.9

844.0-844.9

845.0-845.9

3400548·)

Pain in joint

Stiffness of joint

Other symptoms referable to joint, site unspecified Joint crepitus

Other specified disorders of joint, site unspecified Calcification of joint

adhesive capsulitis of shoulder

Disorders of bursae and tendons in shoulder region, unspecified

Other affections of shoulder region, NEC; Periarthritis of shoulder;
scapulohumeral fibrositis

Enthesopathies

Trigger fmger

Radialstyloid tenosynovitis

Other tenosynovitis of wristlhand

Other tenosynovitis of ankle/foot

Ganglions and cysts of tendons

Other disorders of synovium, tendon, and bursa

Contracture of palmar fascia

Plantar fascial fibromatosis

Pain in limb

Swelling of limb

Jaw pain

Sprains and strains of shoulder and upper ann

Sprains and strains of elbow and forearm

Sprains and strains of wrist and hand

Sprains and strains of hip and thigh

Sprains and strains of knee and leg

Sprains and strains of ankle and foot
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