Exhibit "A"

ICD-9 Code(s)	Description
350.1-350.9	Trigeminal neuralgia
351.0	Bell's palsy
354.0-354.9	Mononeuritis of upper limb and mononeuritis multiplex
355.0-355.9	Mononeuritis of lower limb and unspecified site
524.60	TMJ disorders
710.3	Dermatomyositis
710.4	Polymyositis
714.0 -714.9	Rheumatoid arthritis and other inflammatory polyarthropathies
715.04	Osteoarthrosis, generalized, involving hand
715.11	Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving shoulder region
715.12	Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving upper arm
715.13	Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving forearm
715.14	Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving hand
715.15	Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving pelvic region and thigh
715.16	Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving lower leg
715.17	Osteoarthrosis, localized, primary, involving ankle and foot
715.21-715.27	Osteoarthrosis, localized, secondary.
715.31-33	Osteoarthrosis, localized, not specified whether primary or secondary, involving shoulder region; arm; forearm
715.91-715.97	Osteoarthrosis, localized, secondary
716.11-716.17	Traumatic arthropathy
717.0-717.9	Internal derangement of knee
718.01-718.07	Articular cartilage disorder
719.01-719.07	Effusion of joint

719.41-719.47	Pain in joint
719.51-719.57	Stiffness of joint
719.61-719.67	Other symptoms referable to joint, site unspecified Joint crepitus
719.81-719.87	Other specified disorders of joint, site unspecified Calcification of joint
726.0	adhesive capsulitis of shoulder
726.10-12	Disorders of bursae and tendons in shoulder region, unspecified
726.2	Other affections of shoulder region, NEC; Periarthritis of shoulder; scapulohumeral fibrositis
726.30-726.8	Enthesopathies
727.03	Trigger finger
727.04	Radialstyloid tenosynovitis
727.05	Other tenosynovitis of wrist/hand
727.06	Other tenosynovitis of ankle/foot
727.40-727.49	Ganglions and cysts of tendons
727.81-727.83	Other disorders of synovium, tendon, and bursa
728.6	Contracture of palmar fascia
728.71	Plantar fascial fibromatosis
729.5	Pain in limb
729.81	Swelling of limb
784.92	Jaw pain
840.0-840.9	Sprains and strains of shoulder and upper arm
841.0-841.9	Sprains and strains of elbow and forearm
842.0-842.9	Sprains and strains of wrist and hand
843.0-843.9	Sprains and strains of hip and thigh
844.0-844.9	Sprains and strains of knee and leg
845.0-845.9	Sprains and strains of ankle and foot 10